
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Lev 4 - 14+

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0319 Julianne Deva 8.600 2 8.475 1 8.800 1 9.400 1 35.275 1

T-Dot Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.400 1.150 0.500

J2 1.300 1.650 1.250 0.700

0270 Zoë Renaud 8.925 1 8.275 3 8.125 5 9.175 2 34.500 2

Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.700 1.950 0.950

J2 1.250 1.750 1.800 0.700

0192 Tianna Hicks 8.450 3 8.325 2 8.800 1 8.700 3 34.275 3

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.700 1.200 1.300

J2 1.600 1.650 1.200 1.300

0165 Kiana Begin 8.375 4 7.300 4 7.900 6 8.150 5 31.725 4

Rock & Gold Gymnastics Inc Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.650 2.600 2.300 2.000

J2 1.600 2.800 1.900 1.700

0054 Tylie Camilleri 8.100 6 6.550 5 8.525 2 8.375 4 31.550 5

Hanover Aerials Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 3.300 1.450 1.650

J2 1.900 3.600 1.500 1.600

0055 Mikalynn Pollard 8.125 5 6.150 6 8.300 3 8.050 6 30.625 6

Hanover Aerials Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 3.700 1.850 2.000

J2 1.850 4.000 1.550 1.900

0170 Samantha Cloutier 8.075 7 5.350 7 8.250 4 8.375 4 30.050 7

Rock & Gold Gymnastics Inc Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.150 4.500 1.650 1.600

J2 1.700 4.800 1.850 1.650
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Lev 4 - 13

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0032 Katia St-Jean 8.725 3 9.475 1 8.800 3 8.850 4 35.850 1

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.550 1.150 1.000

J2 1.400 0.500 1.250 1.300

0117 Josee Chaput 8.775 2 9.100 2 8.800 3 8.925 3 35.600 2

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 0.800 1.200 1.100

J2 1.200 1.000 1.200 1.050

0291 Victoria Couch 8.775 2 8.775 5 8.700 4 9.150 2 35.400 3

Swing Spring Flip Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.250 1.400 0.800

J2 1.050 1.200 1.200 0.900

0240 Isabella Prato 8.725 3 8.825 4 8.550 5 9.250 1 35.350 4

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 1.250 1.500 0.650

J2 1.300 1.100 1.400 0.850

0031 Alexie Poirier 8.525 5 8.600 6 9.000 1 8.450 7 34.575 5

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.450 1.300 1.000 1.500

J2 1.500 1.500 1.000 1.600

0171 Jasmine Secord 8.600 4 8.375 9 8.700 4 8.700 5 34.375 6

Rock & Gold Gymnastics Inc Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.550 1.200 1.450

J2 1.500 1.700 1.400 1.150

0053 Lily Subject 9.025 1 8.900 3 8.250 8 7.900 11 34.075 7

Hanover Aerials Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.050 1.850 2.100

J2 0.950 1.150 1.650 2.100
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0268 Nadia Guillemette 8.500 6 8.450 8 8.475 6 8.100 9 33.525 8

Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.600 1.700 1.800

J2 1.600 1.500 1.350 2.000

0239 Kate Theriault 8.400 7 8.475 7 8.000 9 8.600 6 33.475 9

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.750 1.450 2.000 1.300

J2 1.450 1.600 2.000 1.500

0088 Danica Clark 8.075 8 8.125 11 8.875 2 8.350 8 33.425 10

Muskoka Limberettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.950 1.800 1.150 1.550

J2 1.900 1.950 1.100 1.750

0051 Bethany Bruce 8.600 4 7.600 12 8.325 7 8.050 10 32.575 11

Hanover Aerials Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 2.400 1.600 1.800

J2 1.500 2.400 1.750 2.100

0052 Samantha Oestreicher 7.975 9 8.150 10 7.850 10 7.750 12 31.725 12

Hanover Aerials Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.850 1.900 2.300 2.400

J2 2.200 1.800 2.000 2.100

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Lev 4 - 9/10

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0135 Jenna Robertson-Palmer 9.450 1 8.775 1 9.475 2 9.300 3 37.000 1

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.100 0.450 0.650

J2 0.600 1.350 0.600 0.750

0209 Presley Nadon 9.150 2 8.100 6 9.600 1 9.500 1 36.350 2

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.800 0.300 0.500

J2 0.900 2.000 0.500 0.500
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0316 Layla Cote-Yard 9.125 3 8.750 2 9.150 3 9.325 2 36.350 2

T-Dot Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.250 0.900 0.700

J2 0.850 1.250 0.800 0.650

0105 Ava Cutting 9.000 4 8.100 6 9.025 4 9.000 5 35.125 3

Muskoka Limberettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments 10.000

J1 1.000 2.000 1.050 1.000

J2 1.000 1.800 0.900 1.000

0210 Myah Stefanizzi 9.125 3 8.100 6 8.700 7 9.200 4 35.125 3

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.900 1.400 0.700

J2 1.000 1.900 1.200 0.900

0104 Lila Kane 9.125 3 8.225 5 8.725 6 8.975 6 35.050 4

Muskoka Limberettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.850 1.400 1.000

J2 0.900 1.700 1.150 1.050

0103 Lucy Guy 8.550 5 8.100 6 9.025 4 8.850 7 34.525 5

Muskoka Limberettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.800 1.000 1.200

J2 1.500 2.000 0.950 1.100

0220 Blaire Rickard 8.300 7 8.450 3 8.700 7 8.550 8 34.000 6

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.700 1.550 1.250 1.400

J2 1.700 1.550 1.350 1.500

0152 Haley Sebesta 8.350 6 8.350 4 8.750 5 8.075 9 33.525 7

North Bay Gymtrix Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.650 1.700 1.150 2.000

J2 1.650 1.600 1.350 1.850

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Lev 4 - 12
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0371 Lilly Spencer 9.025 2 9.600 1 9.400 6 9.150 2 37.175 1

Xperience Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.350 0.550 0.900

J2 0.850 0.450 0.650 0.800

0277 Evelyn Holloway 9.100 1 8.600 5 9.475 4 9.150 2 36.325 2

Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.300 0.600 0.850

J2 0.950 1.500 0.450 0.850

0214 Sophie Rose 8.400 9 9.000 2 9.650 2 9.200 1 36.250 3

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.800 0.900 0.400 0.800

J2 1.400 1.100 0.300 0.800

0212 Claire Mattila 8.750 4 8.325 6 9.700 1 9.100 3 35.875 4

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.600 0.400 0.950

J2 1.400 1.750 0.200 0.850

0372 Soren LeBlanc 8.850 3 8.625 4 9.550 3 8.525 8 35.550 5

Xperience Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.300 0.450 1.450

J2 1.100 1.450 0.450 1.500

0140 Mikayla Fraser 8.850 3 8.650 3 9.475 4 8.400 9 35.375 6

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.300 0.450 1.550

J2 1.100 1.400 0.600 1.650

0213 Sadie Pedlar 8.450 8 7.750 8 9.450 5 9.050 4 34.700 7

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 2.150 0.500 0.950

J2 1.500 2.350 0.600 0.950

0211 Jaelyn Alexander 8.550 7 7.850 7 9.050 8 8.875 5 34.325 8

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments
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J1 1.300 2.200 0.950 1.150

J2 1.600 2.100 0.950 1.100

0215 Lucy Vanzant 8.650 6 7.525 10 9.400 6 8.600 7 34.175 9

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.500 0.550 1.400

J2 1.500 2.450 0.650 1.400

0106 Regan West 7.550 11 7.600 9 9.000 9 8.250 10 32.400 10

Muskoka Limberettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.300 2.350 0.950 1.800

J2 2.600 2.450 1.050 1.700

0278 Larkin Phillips 8.700 5 5.500 12 9.275 7 8.725 6 32.200 11

Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 4.400 0.800 1.300

J2 1.400 4.600 0.650 1.250

0326 Paige Koch 8.350 10 7.225 11 8.350 10 8.050 11 31.975 12

Timiskaming Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 2.700 1.550 2.000

J2 1.800 2.850 1.750 1.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Lev 4 - 11

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0222 Melina Doiron 9.100 4 9.450 2 9.550 2 9.300 3 37.400 1

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.500 0.450 0.650

J2 0.850 0.600 0.450 0.750

0136 Carlie Popp 9.500 1 8.850 3 9.700 1 9.325 2 37.375 2

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.050 0.350 0.750

J2 0.500 1.250 0.250 0.600

0138 Abigail Auger 8.950 6 9.700 1 9.400 5 8.925 9 36.975 3

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments
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J1 1.100 0.300 0.500 1.050

J2 1.000 0.300 0.700 1.100

0351 Paryce Tompkins 9.325 2 8.725 5 9.475 4 9.450 1 36.975 3

Ultimate Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.250 0.500 0.500

J2 0.600 1.300 0.550 0.600

0137 Sophia Byers 9.000 5 8.750 4 9.300 7 9.075 6 36.125 4

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.150 0.650 1.000

J2 0.900 1.350 0.750 0.850

0083 Abby Ross 8.825 8 8.475 7 9.475 4 9.250 4 36.025 5

Jungle Gym Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.450 0.550 0.750

J2 1.200 1.600 0.500 0.750

0067 Zoe Schumacher 9.200 3 8.400 9 9.350 6 8.825 10 35.775 6

Hanover Aerials Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.550 0.750 1.300

J2 0.750 1.650 0.550 1.050

0221 Charlie Frappier 8.925 7 8.400 9 9.350 6 9.100 5 35.775 6

Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.550 0.600 0.850

J2 1.100 1.650 0.700 0.950

0081 Caileigh Ryan 9.000 5 8.200 11 9.500 3 9.025 7 35.725 7

Jungle Gym Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.700 0.550 0.900

J2 1.000 1.900 0.450 1.050

0082 Lea Berardi 8.625 10 8.450 8 9.550 2 9.025 7 35.650 8

Jungle Gym Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.600 0.500 0.950

J2 1.350 1.500 0.400 1.000

0139 Anna Moore 8.775 9 8.550 6 9.175 8 8.625 11 35.125 9

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments
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J1 1.300 1.350 0.900 1.400

J2 1.150 1.550 0.750 1.350

0217 Avery Greenwood 8.500 12 8.325 10 9.300 7 8.975 8 35.100 10

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.600 0.650 1.050

J2 1.400 1.750 0.750 1.000

0325 Summer Bergeron 8.575 11 7.625 12 7.675 9 8.050 12 31.925 11

Timiskaming Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 2.300 2.350 1.950

J2 1.550 2.450 2.300 1.950
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